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' CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2022/2023 ' CATALANA
BENSIRES BARCELONA, 9/10/2022 - 23/4/2023 RESSIROS
Prova 2 Masc., 1500m Lliure Infantil Mascui
09/10/2022 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
15 anys
1. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 17:10.80 16:47.11 603,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
2. ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08 C.N. Caldes 17:55.15 17:31.46 532,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
3. MARTIN ESCUDERO, Aleix 08 C.N. Caldes 17:59.78 17:36.09 525,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
4. CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 18:00.99 17:37.30 523,00 25M OLOT 08/10/2022
5. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 18:02.49 17:38.80 521,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
6. HOEK LE GUENEDAL, Luca 08 C.N. Sitges 18:09.57 17:45.88 511,00 25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022
7. COMAS ZHYLIN, Alexandre 08 C.N. Salou 18:11.64 17:47.95 508,00 25M TARRACO 08/10/2022
8. MARTIN SOLE, Biel 08 C.N.Banyoles 18:18.00 17:54.31 499,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
9. ROCH VACCARO, Oliver 08 C.N. Sitges 18:19.49 17:55.80 497,00 25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022
10. ROMERO TOBAR, Jon 08 A.N. Gramenet 18:20.82 17:57.13 495,00 25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022
11. MUNOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08 C.N. Sant Boi 18:26.41 18:02.72 488,00 25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
12. ROJO BALANYA, Luis 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 18:27.40 18:03.71 487,00 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
13. ALEMANY LESMA, Max 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 18:38.70 18:15.01 472,00 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
14. FARRE CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 18:39.48 18:15.79 471,00 25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022
15. LOPEZ CHACON, Mario 08 C.N. Martorell 18:39.64 18:15.95 471,00 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
16. NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08 C.N. Sabadell 18:39.77 18:16.08 471,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
17. LINARES MARQUES, Alejandro 08 C.N. Viladecans 18:46.72  18:23.03 462,00 25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
18. BARCELO RUIZ, lan 08 C.N. Viladecans 18:47.02 18:23.33 462,00 25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
19. GOMBAU CARRASCO, Pau 08 C.N. Sabadell 18:51.48 18:27.79 456,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
20. BOGDANAS, Christian 08 C.N. Matar6 18:53.33 18:29.64 454,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
21. SEIJAS URBANEJA, Diego Andres 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 19:05.55 18:41.86 - 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
22. VEGAS SANTANA, Nacho 08 C.N. Sabadell 19:10.60 18:46.91 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
23. RODRIGO LOPEZ, Guillem 08 C.N. Matar6 19:14.30 18:50.61 430,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
24. ROIG RAVENTOS, Marc 08 C.N. Vilafranca 19:15.16 18:51.47 429,00 25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022
25. BARRIOS HERNANDEZ, Hector 08 C.N. Badalona 19:17.55 18:53.86 426,00 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
26. JIMENEZ BODAS, Jan 08 C.N. Sant Adria 19:19.06 18:55.37 424,00 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
27. MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08 N.C. Torelld 19:22.18 18:58.49 421,00 25M OLOT 08/10/2022
28. SKIKTI MARTIN, Yassin 08 C.N. Calella 19:22.81 18:59.12 420,00 25M P
29. ALCAIDE CAZAUX, Jesus 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 19:23.95 19:00.26 419,00 25M S
30. OLIVER SAGUE, Aniol 08 G.E.N. Roses 19:26.74 19:03.05 416,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
31. GARCIA MORALES, Arnau 08 C.N. Calella 19:28.40 19:04.71 414,00 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
32. NUNEZ GRANELL, Nil 08 C.N.Premia 19:29.21 19:05.52 413,00 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
33. ROIG SANCHEZ, Pau 08 G.E.N. Roses 19:29.48 19:05.79 413,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
34. SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Manresa 19:30.40 19:06.71 412,00 25M MANRESA 08/10/2022
35. TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N.Premia 19:32.54 19:08.85 410,00 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
36. GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Matar6 19:32.97 19:09.28 - 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
37. CURTO ESCORIHUELA, Gerard 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 19:33.29 19:09.60 - 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
38. MARSO LAMONJA, lago 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 19:34.82 19:11.13 - 256M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
39. PLA COLLET, Marc 08 C.N. Calella 19:34.83 19:11.14 - 256MP
40. ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ, Joel 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 19:35.03 19:11.34 407,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
41. MONTERO GUTIERREZ, Pol 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 19:35.59 19:11.90 407,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
42. FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Eric 08 C.N. Sant Boi 19:39.03 19:15.34 403,00 25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
43. SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Aitor 08 C.N. Terrassa 19:40.56 19:16.87 402,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
44, ROJANO PEREZ, Eric 08 C.N. Lleida 19:46.15 19:22.46 396,00 25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022
45. AGUILERA MARTINEZ, David 08 C.N.Premia 19:47.44 19:23.75 - 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
46. MLADENOV TSVETANOQV, Alexander 08 C.N. Vilafranca 19:47.96 19:24.27 394,00 25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022
47. MARTINEZ CONTRERAS, Joel 08 G.E.N. Roses 19:53.05 19:29.36 - 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
48. CANO VIDAL, Marcel 08 C.N. Badalona 19:56.71  19:33.02 386,00 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
49. PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Guillem 08 C.N. Matar6 19:57.74 19:34.05 - 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
50. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 20:02.48 19:38.79 380,00 25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
51. TARRATS PLASENCIA, Pol 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 20:05.05 19:41.36 378,00 25M TARRACO 08/10/2022
52. VALDEZ FLORES, Alex 08 C.N. Sant Boi 20:05.22 19:41.53 - 26M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
53. MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Roger 08 C.N. Barcelona 20:07.21 19:43.52 376,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
54. RECENA GIMENO, Pau 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 20:07.84 19:44.15 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
55. YAGUE GONGORA, Marcel 08 C.E. Mediterrani 20:08.00 19:44.31 375,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
56. EREZA | PUSHINA, Orson 08 C.N.Banyoles 20:08.90 19:45.21 374,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
57. PEREZ PEREIRA, Jordi 08 C.E. Mediterrani 20:09.99 19:46.30 373,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
58. MURRAY HERNANDEZ, Liam 08 C.N. Cerdanyola 20:12.71 19:49.02 371,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
59. MARQUEZ PAREJO, Elias 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 20:15.84 19:52.15 368,00 25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
60. YAHYIOUI JAGUININE, Othman 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 20:17.14 19:53.45 366,00 25M TARRACO 08/10/2022
61. HERVAS GONZALEZ, Arnau 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 20:18.09 19:54.40 366,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
62. BOSCH RIBA, Oriol 08 C.N. Terrassa 20:22.38 19:58.69 362,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
63. CHIVA REGALADO, Jaume 08 A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti 20:28.16 20:04.47 357,00 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
64. BONILLA ABAD, Sergi 08 C.N. Terrassa 20:32.01  20:08.32 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
65. GOMEZ CAPARROS, ALEJANDRO 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 20:32.56 20:08.87 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
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Prova 2, Masc., 1500m Lliure, 15 anys

Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
66. HAMIDUCHE, Younes 08 C.N. Mollerusa 20:33.68 20:09.99 352,00 25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
67. SOLER GOMEZ, Didac 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 20:34.65  20:10.96 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
68. TARDIO ESCOLANO, Alex 08 C.N.Premia 20:35.21 20:11.52 - 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
69. QUINONERO PEREZ, Mario 08 C.N. Terrassa 20:37.01 20:13.32 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
70. IVANOV ANGELOV, Kevin 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 20:43.31 20:19.62 344,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
71. DIAZ MORCILLO, Marc 08 C.E. Mediterrani 20:43.94 20:20.25 - 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
72. JANSAT AREVALO, Xavi 08 C.N. Sant Boi 20:48.28 20:24.59 - 256M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
73. PAHISA ROMAN, Uriel 08 C.N. Sabadell 20:49.53 20:25.84 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
74. QUEROL PACHON, Adria 08 C.N. Calella 20:52.82 20:29.13 - 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
75. GAGO CHU, Jan Pol 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 20:54.57  20:30.88 - 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
76. CRUELLS PEREZ, Ignasi 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 20:55.00 20:31.31 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
77. CANETE GOMIS, Tomés 08 C.N. Barcelona 20:55.40 20:31.71 334,00 25M C
78. VELASCO CASTILLO, Adria 08 C.N. Sant Adria 20:56.10 20:32.41 333,00 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
79. GOMEZ MESTRE, Mario 08 Cambrils C.N. 21:03.59  20:39.90 328,00 25M TARRACO 08/10/2022
80. CUADRADA PLA, Marcel 08 C.N. Centelles 21:14.53 20:50.84 319,00 25M OLOT 08/10/2022
81. DE LA CRUZ BALLESTEROQOS, Victor 08 C.N. Badalona 21:21.87 20:58.18 - 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
82. ROVIRA GRANADOS, Oscar 08 C.N. Terrassa 21:26.27 21:02.58 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
83. MORALES ORTEGA, Alvaro 08 C.N. Terrassa 21:30.54  21:06.85 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
84. TREPAT HARMAT, Isaac 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 21:40.53 21:16.84 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
85. COJAN, Alexandru Cezar 08 C.E. Agora 21:44.43 21:20.74 298,00 25M MANRESA 08/10/2022
86. CORRONS TRUJILLO, Joel 08 C.N.Premia 21:47.76 21:24.07 - 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
87. DIMITROV ATANASOV, Ivan 08 C.N. Lloret De Mar 21:52.80 21:29.11 - 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
88. ARMENGOL VALLES, Adam 08 C.N. Sant Adria 21:57.54 21:33.85 - 25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
89. CASTRO OYA, Aitor 08 C.N. Cornella 22:18.22  21:54.53 276,00 25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
90. CAPARROS GARCIA, Pau 08 C.N. Catalunya 22:22.37 21:58.68 273,00 25M HORTA 01/10/2022
91. VERA SERRA, Marc 08 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 22:2755  22:03.86 270,00 25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022
92. ROMERA MARTINEZ, Manel 08 C.N. Terrassa 22:32.83 22:09.14 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
93. MATAMOROS PINTADO, Aleix 08 C.N. Lleida 22:54.96 22:31.27 254,00 25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022
94. ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Oriol 08 C.E.Agora 23:13.87 22:50.18 244,00 25M MANRESA 08/10/2022
95. HIDALGO DIAZ, Daniel Eduard 08 C.N. Granollers 23:45.68 23:21.99 228,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
96. CARNE CASTELLO, David 08 N. Joan Pelegri 24:21.69 23:58.00 212,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
97. BOHIGAS FORNELLS, Marti 08 C.N.Manresa 24:23.04  23:59.35 211,00 25M M
98. MONROY LOSADA, Leo 08 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 24:25.76 24:02.07 210,00 25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022
99. CASTANE LOPEZ, Alex 08 N.Joan Pelegri 25:36.81  25:13.12 182,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
100. MONSONIS ALEGRET, Pau 08 C.N. Catalunya 26:09.62 25:45.93 171,00 25M HORTA 01/10/2022
16 anys
1. ROSELL DIEZ, Marti 07 C.N. Tarraco 16:17.20 15:53.51 708,00 25M TARRACO 08/10/2022
2. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 16:28.92  16:05.23 683,00 25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
3. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 17:06.49 16:42.80 611,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
4. VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07 C.N. Terrassa 17:23.91 17:00.22 581,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
5. RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07 C.N.Banyoles 17:25.25 17:01.56 579,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
6. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 17:25.47 17:01.78 578,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
7. NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 17:35.21 17:11.52 562,00 25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
8. RUBIEJO MORENQO, Kilian 07 N.C. Torelld 17:43.78 17:20.09 549,00 25M OLOT 08/10/2022
9. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 17:54.37 17:30.87 533,00 25E ENCAMP 08/10/2022
10. GABERNET MARTIN, Biel 07 C.N. Tarrega 17:56.19 17:32.50 530,00 25M MANRESA 08/10/2022
11. PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07 C.N. Matar6 18:02.55 17:38.86 521,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
12. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEEG 18:06.36 17:42.67 515,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
13. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, Isak 07 C.N.Calella 18:09.73 17:46.04 511,00 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
14. RAYO FOUCES, Daniel 07 C.N. Matar6 18:11.15 17:47.46 509,00 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
15. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 18:12.56 17:48.87 507,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
16. PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07 C.N.Banyoles 18:18.02 17:54.33 499,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
17. ESTELA JORDA, Marti 07 C.N.Banyoles 18:20.19 17:56.50 - 256M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
18. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Biel 07 C.N. Manresa 18:21.58 17:57.89 494,00 25M M
19. MORENO HERNANDEZ, ARITZ 07 Fed Andorrana 18:23.57 18:00.07 492,00 25E ENCAMP 08/10/2022
20. CANTERO ORTEGA, Alejandro 07 A.N. Gramenet 18:24.43 18:00.74 491,00 25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022
21. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 18:24.66  18:00.97 490,00 25M C
22. JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07 C.N. Matar6 18:25.16 18:01.47 - 25M CALDES 01/10/2022
23. GUELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07 C.N.Banyoles 18:32.41 18:08.72 - 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
24. SERRA RIBAS, Biel 07 G.E.N. Roses 18:34.83 18:11.14 477,00 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
25. ELCACHO BIOSCA, Gerard 07 C.N. Lleida 18:35.32 18:11.63 476,00 25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022
26. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 18:36.96 18:13.27 474,00 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
27. RODOREDA CONGOST, Pau 07 C.N.Banyoles 18:44.96 18:21.27 - 25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022
28. NIETO NAZOA, Frank A. 07 C.N. Calella 18:49.46 18:25.77 459,00 25M PREMIA 08/10/2022
29. SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau 07 Fed Andorrana 18:50.15  18:26.65 - 25E ENCAMP 08/10/2022
30. ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex 07 C.N. Esplugues 18:53.30 18:29.61 454,00 25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
31. ROVIRA AGUILA, Biel 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 18:54.69 18:31.00 - 25M SABADELL 08/10/2022
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Sponsor

D

MAYNE COMAS, Aleix

RIBES PALLARES, Jordi
MIRET SALA, Gerard
DESCARREGA ROVIRA, Arnau
BLANCHART REYES, Joan
MOLINER GUINO, Marti
CARDONA CODINA, Marc
JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan
BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol
PEREZ BARRANCA, Didac
ORTEGA MENA, Ibai

LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti
GOMEZ GARCIA, Alexander
MEDINA JOVER, Arnau
FORCADA ROSCO, Adria
SAMPER POYATOS, David
CARBALLAR GARCIA, Unai
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David
NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Joan
BOIRA DIAZ, Miquel

ODAINIC, Pavel

GARCIA GARCIA, Alex
ESCALE RIBERA, Pau
GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel
CUENCA PAULA, Derek David
HUGUET HOSPEDALES, David
AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex
SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau
NAVARRO SALVA, Jan
BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim
RISCO NAVARRO, Izan

ABAD GRAU, Pau

MARTIN GARCIA, Oriol
REMOLA CUNI, Ton
RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL, Stiven
ALTEMIR MOVILLA, Oscar
FUENTES SANCHEZ, Javier
BEJARANO PRIETO, Pablo
BERGUA POLO, Guillem
GOMEZ COVA, Brayner Felix
RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas
MOLINA SIMA, Adrian

LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo

VILAR ALVAREZ, Martin
CANO TEIXIDO, Albert

DE LA MORA AVENI, Nico
MORALES ESCRIBANO, lan
PUJOL CHAVARRIA, Alejandro
PENA GRANERO, Pol

GARCIA SORIA, Marco
SUBIRA HOMEDES, Toni
BARRIOS LOPEZ, Ivan
SNEGUR, Marcus

SALA GRAUS, Alex

PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau

LLEO FERNANDEZ, Pau
ROSADO UDINA, David
CARMONA VAZQUEZ, Isaac
PONT MEDINA, Adam

BELLET BONEU, Cesc
GARCIA SEVILLA, lvan
VARGAS ALCALA, Adrian
RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Victor
VIZUETE CABELLO, Alvaro
MIQUEL MESTRE, Marc
COROMINAS ESCORSELL, Aleix
SANCHEZ SOTO, Kijiel Isai
LLORET GONZALEZ, Sergio
UROS CORTES, Jordi
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C.N. Premia

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Reus Ploms
A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Sabadell
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Igualada
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Caldes

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Granollers
GEEG

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Adria
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Badalona
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.E. Agora

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.E. Agora

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Molins De Rei
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Tarrega
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Premia

C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. Sant Adria
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Santa Perpétua
A.E. Santa Eulalia
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Temps 50E

18:56.07
18:57.11
18:58.50
19:01.35
19:03.01
19:03.16
19:04.65
19:05.37
19:09.56
19:10.17
19:11.94
19:14.32
19:15.47
19:16.10
19:17.76
19:18.78
19:19.71
19:19.86
19:22.29
19:22.58
19:28.44
19:28.74
19:31.62
19:34.49
19:35.00
19:36.32
19:38.79
19:39.67
19:40.03
19:40.99
19:44.25
19:47.18
19:52.49
19:56.13
19:56.44
19:56.77
20:01.55
20:10.07
20:20.63
20:21.18
20:21.24
20:25.32
20:28.20
20:28.33
20:41.72
20:43.21
20:44.38
20:47.54
20:49.01
20:50.97
21:03.47
21:07.46
21:08.00
21:09.82
21:12.82
21:18.97
21:19.53
21:44.28
21:50.22
21:57.33
21:57.89
22:28.86
22:29.47
22:43.24
22:52.43
23:00.45
23:03.73
25:05.84
25:28.03

Temps Punts Lliga

18:32.38
18:33.42
18:34.81
18:37.66
18:39.32
18:39.47
18:40.96
18:41.68
18:45.87
18:46.48
18:48.25
18:50.63
18:51.78
18:52.41
18:54.07
18:55.09
18:56.02
18:56.17
18:58.60
18:58.89
19:04.75
19:05.05
19:07.93
19:10.80
19:11.31
19:12.63
19:15.10
19:15.98
19:16.34
19:17.30
19:20.56
19:23.49
19:28.80
19:32.44
19:32.75
19:33.08
19:37.86
19:46.38
19:56.94
19:57.49
19:57.55
20:01.63
20:04.51
20:04.64
20:18.03
20:19.52
20:20.69
20:23.85
20:25.32
20:27.28
20:39.78
20:43.77
20:44.31
20:46.13
20:49.13
20:55.28
20:55.84
21:20.59
21:26.53
21:33.64
21:34.20
22:05.17
22:05.78
22:19.55
22:28.74
22:36.76
22:40.04
24:42.15
25:04.34

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada

451,00
448,00
444,00
443,00
441,00
440,00
435,00
434,00
432,00
430,00
428,00
428,00
426,00
425,00
424,00
424,00
421,00
421,00
414,00
414,00
411,00
408,00
407,00

403,00

398,00
395,00

386,00
386,00

373,00
363,00
363,00
363,00
359,00

357,00
345,00
344,00
343,00
340,00
339,00
338,00
328,00
325,00
324,00
323,00
320,00
316,00
315,00

294,00

289,00
269,00
269,00

251,00
249,00

185,00

25M PREMIA 08/10/2022

25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022

25M TARRACO 08/10/2022

25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022

25M OLOT 08/10/2022

25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M OLOT 08/10/2022

25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M MANRESA 08/10/2022

25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M CALDES 01/10/2022

25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
25M CALDES 01/10/2022

25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
25M CALDES 01/10/2022

25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022

25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
25M 1

25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M CALDES 01/10/2022

25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022

25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
25M HORTA 01/10/2022

25M MARTORELL 01/10/2022
25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
25M MANRESA 08/10/2022

25M OLOT 08/10/2022

25M MANRESA 08/10/2022

25M MANRESA 08/10/2022

25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022

25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M CALDES 01/10/2022

25M VALLIRANA 08/10/2022
25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
25M LLEIDA 08/10/2022

25M BANYOLES 08/10/2022

25M CN BARCELONA 01/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M PREMIA 08/10/2022

25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
25M IGUALADA 08/10/2022

25M BADALONA 02/10/2022
25M HOSPITALET 08/10/2022
25M SABADELL 08/10/2022

25M INEF LLEIDA 08/10/2022
25M CARDEDEU 08/10/2022

25M HORTA 01/10/2022

25M MANRESA 08/10/2022

25M H
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